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| MEETING PLYWACKI! NAGRODY.PL
Kolbuszowa, 24.11.2018

SWIMMING

Konkurencja 18
24.11.2018 - 13:09

Chiopcéw, 100m klasyczny

13 lat i mtodsi
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1 KAWUZA Szymon
2 BIELAWA Kacper
3 SLAZYK Szymon
4 GNIEWEK Dawid
5 SMOLEN Szymon

Seria2z3

1 KURON Gabriel

2 BLICHARZ Filip

3 GARBULINSKI Jan
4 SICIAK Bartosz

5 BARTNIK Gabriel

6 HERDUS Bartosz

Seria3z3

1 MURAS Szymon

2 BLICHARZ Wiktor

3 WOJINAR Tymoteusz
4 TASIOR Seweryn

5 WILK Mikotaj

6 RAJCA Nikodem

Rok ur.

06
06
06
08
05

08
07
07
06
06
06

06
06
05
05
07
06

St. FREGATA Glogow Mir.
MKP BOBRY Debica
MKP BOBRY Debica

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

AP AguaSport Rzeszéw

St. FREGATA Glogow Mif.
MKS IKAR Mielec

MKP BOBRY Debica

St. FREGATA Glogow Mi.
MKP BOBRY Debica
MKP BOBRY Debica

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa
KP SOKOL Rzeszow

KP SOKOL Rzeszow

MKS IKAR Mielec

MKS IKAR Mielec

1:48.08
2:09.52

1:43.15
1:42.50
1:37.62
1:41.48
1:42.53
1:45.21

1:29.32
1:25.18
1:17.36
1:20.70
1:29.19
1:34.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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